1.Alexandra Michal
2.W.& K. Ef3btichl
3.Reiter Alfred
4.Reiss Eduard
5.Popp Manfred
6.Straif Walter
7.Lehner Leopold
8.Knoll Franz
9.Schickbauer Paul
10.Hubinger Karl

1.Reiss Eduard
2.W. & K. Ef’biichl
3.Straif Walter
4.Knoll Franz
5.W.& K. Ef3btichl

6.D.Glavas/H.& S. Zoni

7.Plochl Karoly
8.Plochl Karoly
9.W.& K. Ef3btichl
10. Reiss Eduard

As-Vogel Verband 2019

323-18-902V
999-18-3176 V
312-17-610V
327-17-520V
321-18-786 V
999-17-2345V
320-12-775V
415-17-1314V
503-15-116V
327-18-920V

As-Weibchen Verband 2019

327-18-613 W
999-18-3179 W
999-15-979 W
415-17-1324 W
323-18-328 W
402-18-8073 W
104-16-126 W
104-18-5011 W
323-17-238 W
327-18-676 W

951,873
905,956
846,97

822,210
818,672
805,173
777,312
769,91

760,110
757,51

926,935
917,762
860,879
853,91

847,383
847,326
845,460
838,050
828,974
816,573

As-Punkte
As-Punkte
As-Punkte
As-Punkte
As-Punkte
As-Punkte
As-Punkte
As-Punkte
As-Punkte
As-Punkte

As-Punkte
As-Punkte
As-Punkte
As-Punkte
As-Punkte
As-Punkte
As-Punkte
As-Punkte
As-Punkte
As-Punkte



